TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P29-0784
NPT Pipe Taps
High speed steel taper pipe taps.

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

29-0784

29-0785

29-0786

29-0787

29-0788

29-0789

29-0790

29-0791

29-0792

29-0793

29-0794

Description

Attributes

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

Size:

Hole

1/8"
Size:

1/4"
Size:

3/8"
Size:

1/2"
Size:

3/4"
Size:

1
Size:

11/4"
Size:

11/2"
Size:

o
Size:

21/2"
Size:

3"
Size:

Letter R

7/16"

9/16"

45/64"

29/32"

19/64"

11/2"

147/64"

2 13/64"

2 41/64"

317/64"



