

Item P29-0784

NPT Pipe Taps

High speed steel taper pipe taps.

Item	Description	Attributes
29-0784		Size: 1/8" Hole Size: Letter R
29-0785		Size: 1/4" Hole Size: 7/16"
29-0786		Size: 3/8" Hole Size: 9/16"
29-0787		Size: 1/2" Hole Size: 45/64"
29-0788		Size: 3/4" Hole Size: 29/32"
29-0789		Size: 1" Hole Size: 1 9/64"
29-0790		Size: 1 1/4" Hole Size: 1 1/2"
29-0791		Size: 1 1/2" Hole Size: 1 47/64"
29-0792		Size: 2" Hole Size: 2 13/64"
29-0793		Size: 2 1/2" Hole Size: 2 41/64"
29-0794		Size: 3" Hole Size: 3 17/64"